
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
1855 W 139th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 26 X 25 X 19 IN

REF: RMA-467377522-1-RP-1001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Gardena CA 90249

SHIP DATE: 14JAN26
ACTWGT: 29.70 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

JTB Consulting LLC
JTB Consulting LLC

120 E Pleasant Ave

(201) 281-6196
Maywood NJ 07607 (US)

J2
61

02
60

10
80

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
3A

83
/5

9F
2

8878 8925 9898

     07607

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8878 8925 9898

PO:1X CHM6030-GREEN            REF:RMA-467377522-1-RP-1


